
JUNIOR MALE 220.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 DEREK WALKER Washburn Rural 212.8 255.0 10

2 Antonio Franco Riverside 208.0 250.0 8

3 Edgar Higine Royal Valley 217.0 235.0 6

4 Noah Schnacker Royal Valley 205.0 205.0 4

5 Jett Smith JCN 208.7 180.0 2

6 Jeremy  Cole Oskaloosa USD 341 207.0 175.0 1

7 Ben  Bridges Basehor Linwood 203.0 125.0 0

8 Blake Burnett Bonner Springs 205.0 95.0 0

Junior Male 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Edgar Higine Royal Valley 217.0 365.0 10

2 DEREK WALKER Washburn Rural 212.8 345.0 8

3 Antonio Franco Riverside 208.0 315.0 6

4 Jett Smith JCN 208.7 310.0 4

5 Jeremy  Cole Oskaloosa USD 341 207.0 300.0 2

6 Noah Schnacker Royal Valley 205.0 280.0 1

7 Ben  Bridges Basehor Linwood 203.0 160.0 0

8 Blake Burnett Bonner Springs 205.0 95.0 0

Junior Male 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah Schnacker Royal Valley 205.0 210.0 10

2 DEREK WALKER Washburn Rural 212.8 205.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Jeremy  Cole Oskaloosa USD 341 207.0 195.0 6

4 Edgar Higine Royal Valley 217.0 190.0 4

5 Antonio Franco Riverside 208.0 155.0 2

6 Ben  Bridges Basehor Linwood 203.0 115.0 1

7 Blake Burnett Bonner Springs 205.0 100.0 0

8 Jett Smith JCN 208.7 0 0

Junior Male 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 DEREK WALKER Washburn Rural 212.8 805.0 10

2 Edgar Higine Royal Valley 217.0 790.0 8

3 Antonio Franco Riverside 208.0 720.0 6

4 Noah Schnacker Royal Valley 205.0 695.0 4

5 Jeremy  Cole Oskaloosa USD 341 207.0 670.0 2

6 Jett Smith JCN 208.7 490.0 1

7 Ben  Bridges Basehor Linwood 203.0 400.0 0

8 Blake Burnett Bonner Springs 205.0 290.0 0


